International Swimming Meeting

. ]
XXIV "Montenegro Mimosa Cup” 2019 L'_-n
XV Open Montenegrin Championship 2019
16./17.02.2019. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)
Disciplina 23 Muski/M, 100m Ledno/Back Otvoreno/Open
17.02.2019 - 10:01 Rezultati
Mimosa CUP HN MNE Otvoreno/Open 54.97 Vitaly MELNIKOV RUS 2010
Mimosa CUP HN MNE B:2004+ 1:02.85 Luka TKALCEVIC CRO 2014

Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name

B: 2004 i mladi/and younger

=

Elio VELI

Robert DJUKIC
Tin SAUPERL
Bor SLANA

Petar BELIC
Josip DREZNJAK
Pani MORIC
Martin MUJA
Gresi KOXHAKU
Laert SELIMI
Stefan LECIC
Mateja KLADAR
Nik PETERLIN
Boran Kurt OZENC
Andrej SAIN
Vangjel BRAKA
Tevz STUPAR
Toni FAVRO
Dean THEMOLLARI
Dart SELIMI

Orest QIRKO
Patrik KUSI

Mark Anej LAPUH
Marin PLEPI
Leon LASIC
Marko FRANIC
Dastin TOPI

Miha JUSTIN
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Otvoreno/Open

Ado GARGOVIC
Benjamin NAHTIGAL
Miha MARCUN
Frenki VOGLI
Stiven XHUFI

Elio VELI

Ared RUCI

Joel GJINI

Robert DJUKIC
Tin SAUPERL
11. Olt KONDIROLLI
12. Bor SLANA

13. Petar BELIC

14. Josip DREZNJAK
15. Pani MORIC

=

COUX®NOOMWLD

GR/YOBKat Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name

04 B Te Stela SA, T
04 B  Olimpija, LJU
04 B  Orka, MO

05 B  Kamnik, KA
04 B  Korcul. PK, KO
04 B Orka, MO

04 B Orka, MO

04 B  Termopan, PR
06 B Te Stela SA, TI
04 B KSTirana, Tl
04 B  NoviBG.011, BG
04 B Novi BG.011, BG
06 B  Kamnik, KA

06 B Budva PVK, BU
07 B  Korcul. PK, KO
o7 B TraditaC., Tl
06 B  Kamnik, KA

06 B  Korcul. PK, KO
05 B KSTirana, Tl
08 B KSTirana, Tl
06 B KSTirana, Tl
08 B KSTirana, Tl
07 B Kamnik, KA

05 B KSTirana, Tl
06 B Orka, MO

08 B  Korcul. PK, KO
o7 B KSTirana, Tl
o7 B  Kamnik, KA

98 A  Budva PVK, BU
03 A Olimpija, LJU
01 A Radovljica, RA
03 A Te Stela SA, Tl
02 A  KSTirana, Tl
04 B Te Stela SA, TI
02 A Te Stela SA, Tl
02 A Eagles ST, Tl
04 B  Olimpija, LJU
04 B Orka, MO

03 A Nemo, PR

05 B  Kamnik, KA
04 B  Korcul. PK, KO
04 B  Orka, MO

04 B Orka, MO

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Info

1:03.81 450
1:04.40 437
1:07.26 384
1:08.14 369
1:08.90 357
1:09.32 351
1:10.20 337
1:10.60 332
1:10.75 330
1:11.16 324
1:11.37 321
1:1353 294
1:1354 294
1:1556 271
1:22.05 211
1:23.37 201
1:23.39 201
1:23.43 201
1:24.07 196
1:29.20 164
1:32.82 146
1:3449 138
1:3458 138
1:35.06 136
1:36.31 130
1:38.39 122
1:39.20 119
1:39.57 118

59064 551
1:01.75 496
1:01.97 491
1:03.30 461
1:03.68 452
1:03.81 450
1:03.93 447
1:04.18 442
1:04.40 437
1:07.26 384
1:08.04 371
1:08.14 369
1:08.90 357
1:09.32 351
1:10.20 337

Tel.: +381 63 549 357

http://plivanje.info, E-Mail: mmilomir@gmail.com

Tel.: +387 65 167 945

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57658

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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International Swimming Meeting
XXIV "Montenegro Mimosa Cup" 2019
XV Open Montenegrin Championship 2019
16./17.02.2019. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)
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Disciplina 23, Muski/M, 100m Ledno/Back, Otvoreno/Open

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name GR/YOBKat Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Info

16. Martin MUJA 04 B  Termopan, PR 1:10.60 332
17. Gresi KOXHAKU 06 B Te Stela SA, TI 1:10.75 330
18. Laert SELIMI 04 B KSTirana, Tl 1:11.16 324
19. Stefan LECIC 04 B  NoviBG.011, BG 1:11.37 321
20. Mateja KLADAR 04 B NoviBG.011, BG 1:1353 294
21. Nik PETERLIN 06 B Kamnik, KA 1:1354 294
22. Tedi DANDE 03 A Te Stela SA, Tl 1:1497 277
23. Boran Kurt OZENC 06 B Budva PVK, BU 1:1556 271
24. Andrej SAIN 07 B  Korcul. PK, KO 1:22.05 211
25. Vangjel BRAKA 07 B TraditaC., Tl 1:23.37 201
26. Tevz STUPAR 06 B Kamnik, KA 1:23.39 201
27. Toni FAVRO 06 B  Korcul. PK, KO 1:23.43 201
28. Dean THEMOLLARI 05 B KSTirana, Tl 1:24.07 196
29. Dart SELIMI 08 B KSTirana, Tl 1:29.20 164
30. Dusan VUCINIC 02 A Novi BG.011, BG 1:29.39 163
31. Orest QIRKO 06 B KSTirana, Tl 1:32.82 146
32. Patrik KUSI 08 B KSTirana, Tl 1:34.49 138
33. Mark Anej LAPUH 07 B Kamnik, KA 1:3458 138
34. Marin PLEPI 05 B KSTirana, Tl 1:35.06 136
35. Leon LASIC 06 B  Orka, MO 1:36.31 130
36. Marko FRANIC 08 B  Korcul. PK, KO 1:38.39 122
37. Dastin TOPI 07 B KSTirana, Tl 1:39.20 119
38. Miha JUSTIN 07 B Kamnik, KA 1:39.57 118
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